UNC Roosevelt Chapter: Past officers and some active members
2005 (founding to 2012, partial list)
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Elizabeth (Lissa) Petter		lissapet@gmail.com 					2005
Alicia Raia							908-489-0791
Danny Randolph		bluestreak1352@aol.com	919-609-0811
Ashley Hiser
Sara Peach			sarapeach@yahoo.com 
Rachel Fischhoff
Bernard Holloway?
Lindsay Kirkham
JJ Raynor			jjraynor@gmail.com 					2006
Leland Timmons
Katherine R. (Kate) McDonald
Catharyn (Cate) Howard-Teplansky
Stephanie Guthrie									2007
David Bevevino
Meaghan Jennison
Elizabeth (Libby) Longino	libbylongino@gmail.com 
Kelly
Jordan
Jean
Taylor Isenberg			taylor.jo.isenberg@gmail.com 
Nicholas (Nick) Anderson	nicholas.buell.anderson@gmail.com 			2008
Angela Lee			to.the.ange@gmail.com 
Jeff Gruber			jeff.gruber.r@gmail.com 
Edward Hsyeh
Kylie Spangler
Katharine Pelzer									2009
Mark Laichena			laichena@gmail.com 
Grayson Cooper			graysonecooper@gmail.com
Sara John
Chris Lazinski
Charlotte Lindemanis
Chris Scanzoni										2010
Carey Averbrook
Okinou N’Dour
Adam Jutha
Zach de la Rosa
Lily Roberts			lily.m.roberts@gmail.com 				2011
Anna Peterson			annacollinspeterson@gmail.com 
Stewart Boss
Kate Matthews			
Francis Wong
Wilson Parker

Date = approximate generation on campus. Emails = non-UNC emails at that time, may/may not be good
Bold = known president, co-president, or Policy Chair (previous title to co-president)
